Coaches:

¢ Jennifer Pindar, Head Coach
¢ Kristen Potrikus

Players (17)

NAME

Sophia Badgley
Evelyn Baldo
Kayleigh Butler
Kate Crippen
Maria Falso
Tori France
Cecilia Franck
Sophia Hotaling
Annelise Jensen
Mia Kaltenbach
Jillian Lifgren
Olivia Murdock
Rory Nelen

Mia Pelcer
Brenna Seamon
Emma Smith
Allison Swart

Cooperstown
Girls Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

HOME NUMBER

11
21
24
6
13
3
18
2
12
5
9
10
4
16
GK/17
14
7

AWAY NUMBER

11
21

24

6

13

3

18

2

12

5

9

10

4

16
GK/A7
14

7

Athletics Director: Josh Wagner
Assistant: Maria Field

39 Linden Ave
Cooperstown, NY, 13326
(604) 547-2401

GRADE POSITION
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
10
11
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